Suntaget Adrian	ASSIGNMENT (Office	
From (Person) Irene Henry Estimated Com	SMÒ	11.05a.r
OD / (ID) WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV/CS	
To inspect Vehicle No.	SLH 5630P	Insured:SkT 9797 P
nt Workshop m/s	( Auto Wloylchon	7 ANT 5.10
No! Kaki BK+ Ave 6 #	01-71 Autobay 41786	3
Policy No.	Claim No.	CMTD 1703738 /NSW
Make of Veh	Excess	
(Client's Record)		DOA 21/10/2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D. Endorrement
Date/Time 24/10/17 @ 11.37gm	Person Contacted Ah chai	Vehicle (S) OUT *
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( v	) Estimizate	
	A MINITHO20260/h4	-N.A.B. 21/12/2017
SV-F-97-27 D N	AITMI170207.60/h4-	No. 4: 241 7-2014

•

----



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SON	IPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO1702	0306/Atb	
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 24-10-2017 Code: SMO		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKT 9797P	Veh. Inspected	SLH 5630P	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1703738/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	IRENE HENRY	Assign Date	24/10/2017	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	annual de la companya	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	total de la companya	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Share and the	Descripti	ion of Damages		
5.	Hending tig.	Genera	al Information		
	Accident Date	21/10/2017	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	Y S K AUTO WORKSHOP	1		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY #01-71 SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.		Sone R	temarks		
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	D AT THE TIME OF INSESTIMATE.		

Ref : CS/SMO17020306/Atb

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 October, 2017 11:05 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject: Attachments: FW: \*\*\*SPAM\*\*\* RE: PRI PRI-24102017104256.pdf; PRI-Tenet -YSK.DOCX

Importance:

High

Our Reference: CMTD1703738/NSW

....

Hi,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor, Mr Ma Chin Fook, to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLH 5630P).

Please refer to the email attachment as above.

Best Regards

#### Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

From: irene@centrollc.com.sg [mailto:irene@centrollc.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October, 2017 10:49 AM

To: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg> Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: \*\*\*SPAM\*\*\* RE: PRI

Importance: High

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Surveyor selected. Kindly refer to attached document.

To confirm we have selected surveyor Ma Chin Fook to do a direct settlement.

Please send your surveyor soon.

Thank you.

Regards, Irene Seow

# Centro-Legal Law Corporation Advocates & Solicitors

151 Chin Swee Road #02-21 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: 6235 0633 Fax: 6235 6939 Hp: 90301020

From: Henry, Irene James [mailto:irene.henry@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October 2017 10:42 AM

To: irene@centrollc.com.sg

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn < Shawn. Ngo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: \*\*\*SPAM\*\*\* RE: PRI

Our Reference: CMTD1703738/NSW

Your Reference: SLH 5630P

Date: 24<sup>TH</sup> October 2017

Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY

#### Attention:

#### M/S CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 9797P & SLH 5630P ON 21 OCTOBER 2017

Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 24.10.2017.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

### **Pre-Repair Survey**

1	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	X 177
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Ma Chin Fook (North area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Irene Henry Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/here-privacy-policy.">here-policy.</a>

From: irene@centrollc.com.sg [mailto:irene@centrollc.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October, 2017 9:35 AM

To: Motor Survey < Motor Survey@sompo.com.sg >

Subject: PRI Importance: High

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly refer to the above enclose document and arrange a PRI soon.

Thank you.

Regards, Irene Seow

# Centro-Legal Law Corporation Advocates & Solicitors

151 Chin Swee Road #02-21 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: 6235 0633 Fax: 6235 6939 Hp: 90301020

### irene@centrollc.com.sg

From:

Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 October 2017 10:42 AM

To:

irene@centrollc.com.sg

Cc:

Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn

Subject:

\*\*\*SPAM\*\*\* RE: PRI

Our Reference: CMTD1703738/NSW

Your Reference: SLH 5630P

Date: 24<sup>TH</sup> October 2017

Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 9797P & SLH 5630P ON 21 OCTOBER 2017

Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 24.10.2017.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Ma Chin Fook (North area)	V
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	

151 Chin Swee Road

Singapore 169876 Tel: 6235 0633

Fax: 6235 6939

BY FAX & HAND

ADVOCATES AND SOLICITORS

Your ref

To be advised

Our ref

SLH5630P

24 OCTOBER 2017

SOMPO INSURANCE PTE LTD

50 Raffles Place #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623

Fax: 6221 3147

Attn: Officer-In-Charge

Dear Sirs.

# NOTICE TO INSURANCE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PREACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASE

We act for POH YOU LENG, the owner of motor vehicle **SLH5630P**, who has appointed us to act on his behalf to claim against your insured's vehicle no SKT9797P in regards to the road traffic accident on 21.10.2017.

Please be informed that the said motor vehicle can be inspected at:-

# YSK AUTO WORKSHOP

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-71 AutoBay, Singapore 417883 Tel: 9007 5148 | Fax: 6556 0801 Email:dannyskyeo@gmail.com

Kindly contact Ah Chai h/p: 9007 5148

Please note that if you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully,

# CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION Cc Ah Chai Fax: 6752 9868

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

; By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby const foresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
。 第一章	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2017 17:24
Date Of Accident	21/10/2017 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 6 JUNCTION OF AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH5630P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR POH YOU LENG
NRIC No	S1560532D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97617361
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97617361
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	HRV 1.5 LX CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY

### Vehicle Category Insurance Company

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD Name of Insurance Company

PRIVATE CAR

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

16-MV010463-R00 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

MR POH YOU LENG Name of Driver

S1560532D NRIC No 10/07/1962 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR 08/09/1980 Date Of Driving Pass

37 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97617361 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97617361 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 359A ADMIRALTY DRIVE #12-216

Postcode

751359

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT9797P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

#### Email Address

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name POH YOU LENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLH5630P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name DONALD YIP KIAT SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLH5630P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name CHUA MEOW KIANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLH5630P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4**

Name CHUA MEOW HUANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLH5630P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy hability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims,
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurars and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Witnessed by Reporting Centre ture (It drives a not the policyholder) / Date Driver's Sig Personnel / Date & Policyholde & Time Time Sketch Plan AA. JAI PLHS630P

### Accident Sketch Plan

Attacly, policies, report 7/20171031/3181  Declaration  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	-
Declaration	
Declaration	
	-
to forecome particulars are true in every respect.	
to the forecome particulars are true in every respect.	
And declare the intelligent houseware and	
1	
	,
0.11	1
We man -	t
Poscyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Personnel	1

#### POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20171021/2181

REPORT	F A TRAFFIC	CACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made. 21/10/2017 23:55			Vide Report No		Station Diary No.
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		100	: Made Asian Co
Name of Informant POH YOU LENG			Address: 359A ADMIRALTY DRIVE #12-216 HDB-S SINGAPORE 751359		EMBAWANG
ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / S1560532D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 976		617361
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email		
Sex: Male	Age: 55	Date of Birth: 10/07/1962	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race Chinese			Language: English	Institution	School Name:
Occupation SELF-EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Ex	piry:

Type of Accident	Injury Conveyed By Ami	bulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/10/2017 22:09	0	Type of Location X-Junction
	AVENUE 6	AVE 3				
Weather: Clear	2.1112.0.30.710.110.7.30.		Surface:		Ros	ad Speed Limit:
Tariffe Classes	. 147	100,000000	c Control		67.00.0	ffic Volume: derate
Traffic Flow Dual Carriag	e vvay				Any	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	TANK THE PROPERTY.	N. Shirtshill	一次 化	THE RESIDENCE
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
	Charles and the same				Slightly Damaged	0
SLH5630P	Car	HONDA	HRV 1.5 LX	Silver	Slightly Damaged	3

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	the state of the s		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLH5630P	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD	MV010463	09/11/2016	08/11/2018

#### POLICE REPORT



/20171021/2181

2 of 3

Report No. T/20171021/2181

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE. TIME AND LOCATION

I(SLH5630P) WAS TRAVELLING ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 6 TOWARDS YISHUN, THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS GREEN AND WAS IN MY FAVOUR WHEN I AM APPROACHING THE JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 6 JUNCTION OF AVE 3, THEREFORE I CONTINUE DRIVING AHEAD. HOWEVER AFTER MY VEHICLE HAD SLIGHTLY WENT-PASS THE JUNCTION, SUDDENLY A VEHICLE(SKT9797P) FROM THE OPPOSITE-SIDE OF THE ROAD WENT ON TO TURN-RIGHT INTO ANG MO KIO AVE 3, THIS RESULTED IN THE FRONT OF MY VEHICLE HITTING ON TO THE LEFT-SIDE OF SKT9797P. AFTER THAT THE DRIVER OF SKT9797P CONTINUED DRIVING AHEAD, AND HE WAS SPOTTED BY WITNESS COMING OUT OF VEHICLE AHEAD OF THE ROAD TO INSPECT FOR DAMAGES ON HIS CAR BEFORE DRIVING OFF AGAIN THE ACCIDENT RESULTED IN 2 OF MY PASSENGERS CONVEYED TO THE HOSPITAL. I THAN CALLED THE POLICE, AND I WAS TOLD TO HEAD DOWN TO TPHO FOR INVESTIGATION, THAT'S ALL.

#### POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No. 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20171021/2181

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / KEVAN ANG ZI SHENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/10/2017 23:55
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / GIT / Insp NORHIDAWATI BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476310	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	Vy

# **ESTIMATE**

YSK Auto Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-49 Autobay Singapore 417883

Date

25/10/2017

To Sampa.

Vehicle Number : SLH5630P Make/Model : HONDA HRV Chassis : JHMRU1830GX200937

assis : JH	MRU1830GX200937	032400		4
No.	Parts Descriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Bonnet Py	1	\$992.30	\$992.30 /
2	Bonnet lock & NA M-	1	\$117.70	\$117.70 *
3	Bonnet hinges	2	\$71.50	\$143.00 <
4	Front bumper Distorted	1	\$559.80	\$559.80 /
5	Front bumper clip	10	\$5.00	\$50.00 30
6	Front bumper lower lid	1	\$295.60	\$295.60
7	Front bumper lower trim	1	\$106.80	\$106.80
8	Front bumper side retainer RH & New	1	\$24.40	\$24.40
9	Front bumper side retainer LH	1	\$24.40	\$24.40
10	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$286.60	\$286.60
11	Front bumper reinforcement bracket RH Pm	1	\$31.80	\$31.80
12	Front bumper reinforcement bracket LH	1	\$31.80	\$31.80
13	Front bumper lower grille Missing	1	\$77.50	\$77.50
14	Front grille base	1	\$381.80	\$381.80
15	Front grille chrome PH ~	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
16	Front grille garnish	1	\$385.00	\$385.00
17	Front grille garnish "Honda" logo Rac	1	\$28.40	\$28.40
18	Front grille centre upper beam 2710	1	\$88.70	\$88.70 ×
19	Front grille clip My	10	\$5.00	\$50.00 15
20	Headlamp RH CALLED	1	\$1,854.50	\$1,854.50
21	Headlamp LH 44	1	\$1,854.50	\$1,854.50
22	Headlamp lower bracket RH	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
23	Headlamp lower bracket LH Could	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
24	Headlamp upper side grille RH 2/M	1	\$29.60	\$29.60 X
25	Headlamp upper side grille LH	1	\$29.60	\$29.60 1
26	Fog lamp RH 2 mssig	1	\$387.70	\$387.70
27	Fog lamp LH	1	\$387.70	\$387.70
28	Fog lamp garnish RH 3 missing	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
29	Fog lamp garnish LH	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
30	Support panel Diell	1	\$526.00	\$526.00
31	Support panel garnish XH M	1	\$81.60	\$81.60 *
	Support panel garnish clip	8	\$5.00	\$40.00 ×
32 33	Front stay panel	1	\$39.40	\$39.40 ×
34	Front door LH	1	\$897.50	\$897.50 ×
35	Front fender LH Bucked	1	\$458.30	\$458.30
36	Front fender wheel arch LH	1	\$172.10	\$172.10
37	Front fender weatherstrip LH	1	\$138.80	\$138.80
	Front fender weatherstrip clip	10	\$5.00	\$50.0025
38	Front wheelhouse panel LH Regist	1	\$655.00	\$655.00
39	Front wheelhouse panel extension - inner		\$142.50	\$142.50
40	Front wheelhouse panel extension - outer	sture 1	\$110.20	\$110.20
41	Radiator Set	1	\$1,287.50	\$1,287.50
42	Radiator fan motor	1	\$346.70	\$346.70 X
43	Naulator lan motor Pr	_		

# **ESTIMATE**

# YSK Auto Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-49 Autobay Singapore 417883

No.	Parts Descriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
44	Radiator fan cowling	1	\$156.00	\$156.00
45	Air-con condenser	1	\$530.80	\$530.80
46	Air-con condenser fan motor 2 Hav	1	\$340.10	\$340.10
47	Air-con condenser fan cowling	1	\$156.00	\$156.00*
48	Front chassis LH	1	\$797.10	\$797.10 ×
	Front air deflector RH	1	\$61.60	\$61.60 X
49 50	Front air deflector LH	1	\$61.60	\$61.60
	Horn 7	2	\$48.50	\$97.00
51	Horn In ~	1	\$77.50	\$77.50 *
52	Front absorber LH But	1	\$444.70	\$444.70
53	Front knuckle arm LH But	1	\$288.80	\$288.80 /
54	Front knuckle arm bearing LH	1	\$185.50	\$185.50
55	Front knuckle arm bearing th	1	\$405.70	\$405.70
56	Front lower arm LH Sut	1	\$790.00	\$790.00 ×
57	Front crossmember 741 M	1	\$1,272.40	\$1,272.40
58	Steering rack &	1	\$104.80	\$104.80%
59	Front stabilizer bar prince	1	\$1,104.10	\$1,104.10×
60	Front driveshaft LH	1	\$98.70	\$98.70
61	Front tie rod LH Broken			\$81.80
62	Front tie rod end LH Set	1	\$81.80	\$67.40
63	Front linkage LH AM MY	1	\$67.40	
64	Engine under cover 8000	1	\$106.80	\$106.80
65	Engine under cover RH	1	\$76.50	\$76.50
66	Engine under cover LH Delad	998-6 1	\$76.50	\$76.50
67	(2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1		\$793.10	\$793.10×
68	Reasonator cauled	1198-88 1	\$807.00	\$807.00
69	Radar sensor Not New	1	\$5,897.00	\$5,897.00 × \$28,338.30
			Parts Less 20% Sub Total 1	\$5,667.66 <b>\$22,670.64</b>
	Special Nett			
1	Front tyre LH FAH ~	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
2	Front sports rim LH *	1	\$750.00	\$750.00 * \$35.00 25
3	Front number plate 40-7-4	1	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$35:00 25
4	Front number plate casing	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
5 6	Fog lamp cable RH 7 / P	0 1	\$150.00	\$150.00
7	Coolant New	1	\$80.00	\$80.00 40
			Sub-Total 7	\$1,850.00
	Labour Charges			
- 24	Panel beating, cut, weld, straighten and	repair and repl	ace damaged	\$2,000.00 1300
1	parts.			
2	Anti-rust undercoat.	97 W NG 1		\$220.00 60
3	To putty and spray paint the repaired a sanding of surfaces, final polishing nd v		ts, cleaning and	\$2,000:00 000
4	Check wiring.			\$250.00 50
5	Check and align wheels with computer	zed wheel align	ment.	\$120.00 80
6	Remove and replace front support pan	el and front whe	elhouse	\$350.00 ×
	panel.	04:	Unit Price	Amount
No.	Parts Descriptions	Qty	Ollit Price	Allouit

# **ESTIMATE**

YSK Auto Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-49 Autobay Singapore 417883

7	Remove and replace damaged air-con cond system and charge up air-con gas.	enser and to va	cuum air-con	\$280.00	60
8	Remove and replace radiator and electric fa	ns and to cond	uct pressure	\$280:00	
9	test. Remove and replace front undercarriage.	2890	Labour	\$350.00 \$5,850.00	
			TOTALS	\$30,370,64	

total 1411344 + | 5: 11.3K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

OM	PO INSURANCE S	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO170203	306/Atbn2	
	AFFLES PLACE				
05-0	01/06	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 15-01-2018		
SING	SAPORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 040023	Code: SMO		
		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
•	Insured Veh.	SKT 9797P	Veh. Inspected	SLH 5630P	
	Policy No.	0.000 (4.00 - 0.00 4.000 d)	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1703738/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	IRENE HENRY	Assign Date	24/10/2017	
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	HONDA HRV	c.c	1496	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016	
	Chassis No.	JHMRU1830GX200937	Colour	SILVER	
	Odometer	•	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm	
4.		THE STATE OF THE S	otion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	FRONT PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.	General Information				
	Accident Date	21/10/2017	Inspection Date	24/10/2017	
	Survey held at	Y S K AUTO WORKSHOP			
	Control for the second control of the second	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY #01-71			
		SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks	ACIC	
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ' STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN' WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC	TED AT THE TIME OF INSP ESTIMATE.	PECTION.	
5b.			ate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	10 Working D	Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 5630P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			Į.
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	992.30	-
1	BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	117.70	
2	BONNET HINGES @\$71.50	NOT NECESSARY	143.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	559.80	559.80
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$5.00	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID	DEFORMED	295.60	295.60
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	106.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NECESSARY	24.40	24.40
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	24.40	24.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	286.60	286.60
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	31.80	
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	NOT NECESSARY	31.80	-
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	MISSING	77.50	77.50
	FRONT GRILLE BASE	CRACKED	381.80	381.80
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	
	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH	CUT	385.00	385.00
	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH "HONDA" LOGO	NECESSARY	28.40	28.40
	FRONT GRILLE CENTRE UPPER BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	88.70	
	FRONT GRILLE CLIP @\$5.00	NECESSARY	50.00	15.00
1	HEADLAMP RH	CRACKED	1,854.50	1,854.50
	HEADLAMP LH	сит	1,854.50	1,854.50
	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	
	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH	CRACKED	35.00	35.00
	HEADLAMP UPPER SIDE GRILLE RH	NOT NECESSARY	29.60	
	HEADLAMP UPPER SIDE GRILLE LH	NOT NECESSARY	29.60	
1 3	FOG LAMP RH	MISSING	387.70	387.70
	FOG LAMP LH	MISSING	387.70	387.70
	FOG LAMP GARNISH RH	MISSING	75.00	75.00
1	1 FOG LAMP GARNISH LH	MISSING	75.00	75.0
	1 SUPPORT PANEL	DISTORTED	526.0	526.0
1	1 SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	81.6	0
	B SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP @\$5.00	NOT NECESSARY	40.0	0
3	1 FRONT STAY PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	10	0

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020306/Atbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT DOOR LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	897.50	-
1	FRONT FENDER LH	BUCKLED	458.30	458.30
1	FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH LH	DEFORMED	172.10	172.10
	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	DEFORMED	138.80	138.80
	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP @\$5.00	NECESSARY	50.00	25.00
	FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	655.00	-
1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL EXTENSION-INNER	DISTORTED	142.50	142.50
	FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL EXTENSION-OUTER	DISTORTED	110.20	110.20
	RADIATOR	BENT	1,287.50	1,287.50
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	346.70	6-
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	156.00	
1	AIR-CON CONDENSER	BENT	530.80	530.80
	AIR-CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	340.10	
1	AIR-CON CONDENSER FAN COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	156.00	-
1	FRONT CHASSIS LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	797.10	
1	FRONT AIR DEFLECTOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	61.60	)
1	FRONT AIR DEFLECTOR LH	DEFORMED	61.60	61.60
2	HORN @\$48.50	NOT NECESSARY	97.00	
	AIR DUCT	NOT NECESSARY	77.50	
1	FRONT ABSORBER LH	BENT	444.70	444.70
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	BENT	288.80	288.80
-	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH	NECESSARY	185.50	185.50
1	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	BENT	405.70	405.70
	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	790.00	
	STEERING RACK	BENT	1,272.40	1,272.40
	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	NOT NECESSARY	104.80	D .
	1 FRONT DRIVESHAFT LH	NOT NECESSARY	1,104.10	D
	FRONT TIE ROD LH	BROKEN	98.70	98.70
	FRONT TIE ROD END LH	BENT	81.8	81.80
1 1	FRONT LINKAGE LH	NOT NECESSARY	67.4	0
	1 ENGINE UNDER COVER	DEFORMED	106.8	0 106.8
	1 ENGINE UNDER COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	76.5	0
	1 ENGINE UNDER COVER LH	DEFORMED	76.5	0 76.5
100	1 FUSE BOX ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	793.1	0

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020306/Atbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REASONATOR	CRACKED	807.00	807.00
951	RADAR SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	5,897.00	100
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	1 5000000000000000000000000000000000000	-5,667.66	-2,799.72
			22,670.64	11,198.88
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT TYRE LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
1	FRONT SPORTS RIM LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	750.00	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DAMAGED	35.00	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE CASING (SN)	DAMAGED	35.00	25.00
1	FOG LAMP CABLE RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	155
1	FOG LAMP CABLE LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
1	COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
			1,850.00	90.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN AND REPAIR AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, FRONT DOOR LH, FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH AND FRONT CHASSIS LH.		2,000.00	1,300.00
	ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT.		220.00	60.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PARTS, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING.		2,000.00	1,000.00
	CHECK WIRING.		250.00	50.00
	CHECK AND ALIGN WHEELS WITH COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED AIR-CON CONDENSER AND TO VACUUM AIR-CON SYSTEM AND CHARGE UP AIR-CON GAS.		280.00	60.0
	REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR AND ELECTRIC FANS AND TO CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.		280.00	
	REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.		350.00	280.0
	₽0		1	-
				-
				-
			5,850.00	2,890.0
	GRAND TOTAL		30,370.6	4 14,178.8



Page No.:4 of 4

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

11,300.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020306/Atbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.